Date

08/10/
18
08/13/

18

08/16/
18

08/21/
18

08/22/
18
08/23/
18

08/25/
18

08/25/
18

08/25/
18

08/28/
18
08/29/
18

08/30/
18

09/04/
18

09/06/
18
09/08/
18
09/08/

18

09/08/
18

09/08/
18

09/09/
18
09/11/
18

09/12/
18

Time

6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
3:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
11:00 AM

EDT
2:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
9:15 AM EDT
5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

Games for Pl

ainfield Volleyball

Last Updated on September 09, 2024

Away Team

Plainfield Volleyball
Pike HS
Danville HS
Brownsburg
Plainfield Volleyball
Perry Meridian
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Tri-West
Decatur Central
Whiteland
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball

Plainfield Volleyball

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Southport
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Covenant Christian
Plainfield Volleyball

Liberty Christian
North Central

Greenwood

Martinsville

Monrovia
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball

Wes-Del

Noblesville

Jay County

Ft. Wayne Bishop Luers

Terre Haute South Vigo

Franklin

Avon

Hom
e
Scor
e

Result

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss



09/15/
18
09/15/

18

09/18/
18

09/20/
18

09/24/
18
09/25/
18
09/27/
18
10/02/
18

10/04/
18

9:00 AM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Mooresville
Terre Haute South
Fishers
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball

Plainfield Volleyball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Danville

Tri-West
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball
Plainfield Volleyball

Center Grave (Freshman Only)
Terre Haute North
Greenwood

Western Boone

0 Win

0 Win
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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