

Games for Plainfield Volleyball Last Updated on September 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/10/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball		Southport		Unscored
08/13/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Pike HS	0	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Win
08/16/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Danville HS	0	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Win
08/21/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Brownsburg	0	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Win
08/22/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Covenant Christian	0	Win
08/23/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Perry Meridian	3	Plainfield Volleyball	0	Loss
08/25/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	2	Liberty Christian	0	Win
08/25/ 18	3:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	1	North Central	2	Loss
08/25/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	2	Greenwood	0	Win
08/28/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Martinsville	0	Win
08/29/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	1	Monrovia	3	Loss
08/30/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Tri-West	0	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Win
09/04/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Decatur Central	0	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Win
09/06/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Whiteland	0	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Win
09/08/ 18	10:00 AM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	2	Wes-Del	1	Win
09/08/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	0	Noblesville	2	Loss
09/08/ 18	2:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	1	Jay County	2	Loss
09/08/ 18	2:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	2	Ft. Wayne Bishop Luers	0	Win
09/09/ 18	9:15 AM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	2	Terre Haute South Vigo	0	Win
09/11/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	0	Franklin	3	Loss
09/12/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	0	Avon	3	Loss

09/15/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	2	Danville	0	Win
09/15/ 18	9:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball	3	Tri-West	0	Win
09/18/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Mooresville		Plainfield Volleyball		Unscored
09/20/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Terre Haute South		Plainfield Volleyball		Unscored
09/24/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Fishers		Plainfield Volleyball		Unscored
09/25/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball		Center Grave (Freshman Only)		Unscored
09/27/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball		Terre Haute North		Unscored
10/02/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball		Greenwood		Unscored
10/04/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Plainfield Volleyball		Western Boone		Unscored